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Home Citizen Services

Business Services
Permits and Inspections: Search Results

# New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Permit#: App. Date
CE-15-06-4672 06/04/2015

CE-13-10-1104 10/18/2013

CE-12-06-8929 06/13/2012

CE-11-02-4717 02/08/2011

Street Address

537 SAN
ESTEBAN AVE

537 SAN
ESTEBAN AVE

537 SAN
ESTEBAN AVE

537 SAN
ESTEBAN AVE

Type
CODE ENF
LIEN
SEARCH

CODE ENF
WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF
LIEN
SEARCH

CODE ENF
LIEN
SEARCH

Back to Coral Gables.com

Description Status

LIEN SEARCH final

WT11165 SEC canceled
32-8.2 MDCC

WMR USE OF

WATER

SPRINKLER

SYSTEM ON
UNAUTHORIZED

DAY (FRI).

LIEN SEARCH final

LIEN SEARCH final
(537 SAN
ESTEBAN AVE.)

Logon

Issue
Date

06/17/2015

10/18/2013

06/18/2012

02/09/2011

Help

Contact

Final Date Fees Due

06/17/2015

10/18/2013

06/18/2012

02/09/2011

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-

5pm, M-F).

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermit.ResultsList
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